
Reporting

 

Average Score and Achievement Distribution, by Assessment: SOUTH
BROWARD MONTESSORI CHARTER SCHOOL, 2022-2023
Filtered By Rosters: All Roster  | Test Reasons: All Test Reasons  |

Assessment Name Test Group Test
Grade

Test
Reason

Student
Count

Average
Score Achievement Distribution Date Last Taken

FAST Grade 5
Mathematics FAST 5 PM1 2022-

23 24 285 Percent
Count

09/13/2022

FAST Grade 4
Mathematics FAST 4 PM1 2022-

23 22 275 Percent
Count

09/13/2022

FAST Grade 3
Mathematics FAST 3 PM1 2022-

23 30 269 Percent
Count

09/13/2022

83%
20

8%
2

4%
1

4%
1

95%
21

5%
1

83%
25

10%
3

7%
2



Page 1

Copyright © 2022 Cambium Assessment, Inc. All rights reserved.


