

## Reporting

Average Score and Achievement Distribution, by Assessment: SOUTH BROWARD MONTESSORI CHARTER SCHOOL, 2022-2023

Filtered By Rosters: All Roster | Test Reasons: All Test Reasons |

Assessment Name	Test Group	Test Grade	Test Reason	Student Count	Average Score		Achievement Distribution	Date Last Taken
FAST Grade 5 Mathematics	FAST	5	PM1 2022- 23	24	285	Percent Count	83% 8% 4% 4% 20 2 1 1	09/13/2022
FAST Grade 4 Mathematics	FAST	4	PM1 2022- 23	22	275	Percent Count	95% 5% 21 1	09/13/2022
FAST Grade 3 Mathematics	FAST	3	PM1 2022- 23	30	269	Percent Count	83% 10% 7% 25 3 2	09/13/2022

Copyright © 2022 Cambium Assessment, Inc. All rights reserved.